Broward County Association of Student Councils

Mon., Aug. 14, 2023 ¢
Thurs., Aug. 31, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023
Thurs., Oct. 26, 2023
Thurs., Nov. 16, 2023
Thurs., Dec. 14, 2023
Thurs., Jan. 18, 2024
Thurs., Feb. 15, 2024
Thurs., Mar. 14, 2024
Tues., Apr. 9, 2024
Wed., Apr. 24, 2024

+Mon., Aug. 14, 2023

Tues., Nov. 28, 2023

2023-2024
Meeting Dates & Events

Monthly Meetings

Advisor/BCASC Officer Mtg. 3:30 pm
Officer Clinic 6:00 pm
BCASC mtg 8:30 am
BCASC mtg 1:30 pm
BCASC mtg 4:30 pm
BCASC mtg 8:30 am
BCASC mtg 1:30 pm
BCASC mtg 8:30 am
BCASC mtg/Student Adv. Elections 4:30 pm
BCASC Audit Meeting 4:30 pm
New Officer Training 4:30 pm

Pompano Admin. Center
Boyd Anderson High School
Blanche Ely High School
McArthur High School

Monarch High School

C.W. Flanagan High School
Western High School

Coral Springs High School
South Plantation High School
TBA

BCASC Executive Board Meetings at 4:45 pm
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023 Thurs., Oct. 12,2023  Thurs., Nov. 2, 2023 (1% Conv. Plan. Mtg.)

Thurs., Jan. 11, 2024  Thurs., Feb. 1, 2024

Thurs., Feb. 29, 2024

Superintendent’s Student Advisory Committee Meetings

Mon., Oct. 23, 2023
Mon., Feb. 5, 2024
Mon., Apr. 15, 2024

Sat., Sept. 30, 2023
Sat., Oct. 7, 2023
Fri., Oct. 20, 2023
Sat., Dec. 16, 2023
Sat., Feb. 3, 2024
Tues., Feb. 27, 2024
Mon., Mar. 11, 2024
Wed., Mar. 13, 2024
Fri., Apr. 19, 2024

Sat., Oct. 21, 2023
Sat., Dec. 9, 2023
Sat., Jan. 27, 2024
Sat., TBA

Sat., Aug. 5, 2023
Sat., Aug. 26, 2023
Mon., Sep. 11, 2023
Mon., Oct. 9, 2023
Oct. 14-16, 2023
Nov. 10-11, 2023
Mon., Nov. 13, 2023
Dec. 1-3, 2023
Mon., Feb. 12, 2024
February 23-25, 2024
Mon., Mar. 11, 2024
June 17-21, 2024

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

BCASC Events

9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-3:00 pm
8:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm

Advisor Clinic

MS Leadership Workshop
Ethics Forum

Wacky Olympics
Dodgeball Tournament 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Broward Student Leaders Day 8:30 am-2:00 pm
Outstanding Sr. Leader Banquet-North 7:00 pm-10:00 pm
Outstanding Sr. Leader Banquet-South 7:00 pm-10:00 pm
BCASC Convention 8:00 am-3:00 pm

FASC District VI Events

Meeting 9:00 am-noon
Meeting 9:00 am-noon
District Rally 9:00 am-5:00 pm
Planning Meeting 9:00 am-noon

Plantation High School
Plantation High School
Plantation High School

West Broward High School
Northeast High School
Pompano Beach High School
Cooper City High School
Monarch High School

TBA

Heron Bay Marriott

Heron Bay Marriott
Pompano Beach High School

Cooper City High School
Mater Academy

West Broward High School
Incoming President School

State, Regional, and National Conferences

National Asso. 4 Student Activities Advisors Clinic
FAAA Advisor Clinic

FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic

FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic

SASC Convention

FASC Kickoff Leadership Conference

FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic

National Conference on Student Activities — nawd.com
FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic

FASC Convention

FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic

South Florida Leadership Training Camp/Camp Eagle

Virtual - nawd.com ($35)

Timber Creek HS — D3

Zoom

Zoom

Chapin HS, Chapin, SC

Orlando

Zoom

San Francisco, CA

Zoom

Bay/Mosley HS, District 1

Zoom

Nova Southeastern University
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Thurs., Apr. 11, 2024



Thurs., Aug. 24, 2023

One week before mtgs.

Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023
Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023

Thurs., Oct. 19, 2023

Wed., Nov. 1, 2023
Wed., Nov. 1, 2023
Thurs., Nov. 30, 2023

Fri., Dec. 22, 2023

Thurs., Jan. 18, 2024
Fri., Jan. 19, 2024
Wed., Jan. 24, 2024
Wed., Jan. 24, 2024
Thurs., Jan. 25, 2024
Thurs., Jan. 25, 2024
Thurs., Jan. 25, 2024
Tues., Jan. 30, 2024

Thurs., Feb. 1, 2024

Thurs., Mar. 7, 2024
Thurs., Mar. 14, 2024
Thurs., Mar. 14, 2024
Thurs., Mar. 14, 2024
Tues., Mar. 19, 2024

Tues., Apr. 2, 2024
Tues., Apr. 2, 2024

Thurs., April 18, 2024
Fri., Apr. 19, 2024

Deadlines
Officer Clinic Registration due
RSVP’s for general meetings are due

Advisor Clinic Registration due

BCASC Chairperson Form due

MS Leadership Workshop Staff Application due
MS Leadership Workshop Registration due
SASC Bus Reservation Form due

Ethics Forum Registration due

Ethics Forum Staff Apps due

FASC Kickoff Bus Reservation Form due

BCASC Membership Dues due
New/Reviewed Constitution due to Student Activities
Wacky Olympics Registration due

FASC District VI Rally Registration due

Outstanding Senior Leader Applications due

All FASC “ Of the Year” Apps due

FASC Intent to Run Form, FASA Scholarship Apps due
FASC District Resolutions, Presidential Award due
BSLD Staff Apps due

Dodgeball registration due

FASC Conference Bus Reservation Form due

BSLD Registration due

Student Advisor to the Board Application due

Last day to purchase tickets for the Outstanding Senior Leader Banquet
Projects, Medallion Council, Scholarship applications, etc. due

Last chance to pay BCASC dues (Late)

BCASC Convention Registration & Intent to Run are due

Advisors whose school submitted awards will receive awards to grade

RSVP for the BCASC Audit Meeting due
Award Judging Forms due

SFLTC/CEALT Registration due
Scrapbooks (bring to the convention)

Workshop Planning Meeting Dates | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Thurs., Sept. 21, 2023
Thurs., Oct. 5, 2023

Tues., Oct. 3, 2023
Thurs., Oct. 19, 2023

Tues., Jan. 30, 2024
Tues., Feb. 20, 2024

MSLW Planning #1
MSLW Planning #2

Ethics Forum Planning #1
Ethics Forum Planning #2

Broward Student Leaders Day Planning #1
Broward Student Leaders Day Planning #2
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